bruppenstunden

Donnerstag 16:30 bis 17:30 Uhr

09.01.2025
16.01.2025
23.01.2025
30.01.2025
06.02.2025
13.02.2025
20.02.2025
27.02.2025
06.03.2025

Sondertermine

22.02.2025

Gruppe 1

Spiel und Spal}
Krankheitsbilder
Fallbeispiele
Verbrennung/Verbrihung
Wunden schminken
Arbeiten mit Schemata .

Fahrzeugkunde RTW
Entfallt - Gumpiger Donnerstag S

-

Ferien

Jahreshauptversammlung



